

Additional Issue

- 1) Whether the plaintiff proves that the cancellation of agreement got executed by the defendant from plaintiff under threat of filing false police case on 22-11-2018 is bad under law?
- 2) Whether the suit of the plaintiff is barred by law of limitation?

Place: Chincholi
Date: 04-09-2024.

Senior Civil Judge & JMFC.,
Chincholi.